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470
194
106
196
450
334
894
442
471
116
339
115
874
473
510
104
898
695
261
512
903
893
904
341
718
193
445
342
337
324
541
702
703
329
225
699
259
219
713
336
446
547
869
546
226
331
1193
221
901

Harrison Panther Invitational
El Pomar Sports Complex
Colorado Springs, CO
September 1, 2005

Emily Stete

Becca Huffman
Jamie Christensen
Megan Mathews
Katie TeKrony
Ashley Withrow
Mayra Herrera
Danielle Atzenbeck
Katie Stete

Beth Schonberger
Mera McGrew
Daniela Sanchez
Christina Lobato
Kristen Wells
Jenni Payne
Veronica Albo
Heidi Lee

Emily Chandler
Michelle Manzanares
Lynsey Simon
Maddy Peavy
Sara Heizer

Sarah Ratashak
Hannah Radner
Rebecca Menkhus
Shelby Goss
Kristin Kellogg
Clara Stiefel
Hannah Cain
Raegan Corsentino
Codi Aabak

Kate Hopkins
Danielle Kemp
Cassie Okken
Micah Wilbourn
Megan Garn
Kerstin Freidrick
Megan Johnson
Avriela Dobat
Katrina Bloemsma
Caroline Mayer
Mollie Rolf

Katie Busch

Amy Polson

Heidi Zeller

Audra Sanford
Michelle Carlson
Autumn Kruis
Olivia Myers

1A - 2A Girls Varsity

Jr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Fr
So
Sr
Sr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Sr
Fr
So
So
So
So
Sr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr

So
Jr
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Lake County HS
Colorado Springs Christian
Brush HS

Colorado Springs Christian
Jefferson Academy HS
Florence HS
Roosevelt HS
Jefferson Academy HS
Lake County HS

Brush HS

Fountain Valley

Brush HS

Rocky Ford HS

Lake County HS
Limon HS

Brush HS

Roosevelt HS

Peak To Peak

Del Norte HS

Limon HS

Roosevelt HS
Roosevelt HS
Roosevelt HS
Fountain Valley
Peyton HS

Colorado Springs Christian
Jefferson Academy HS
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Florence HS

Lutheran HS

Peak To Peak

Peak To Peak
Florence HS

Custer County HS
Peak To Peak

Del Norte HS

Custer County HS
Peyton HS

Fountain Valley
Jefferson Academy HS
Lutheran HS

Rocky Ford HS
Lutheran HS

Custer County HS
Florence HS

Peak To Peak

Custer County HS
Roosevelt HS

www.RunnerCard.com

21:39.4
21:40.9
21:41.6
21:45.9
21:55.0
21:56.2
22:07.0
22:07.6
22:12.1
22:16.3
22:18.4
22:32.4
22:36.9
22:40.6
23:04.7
23:08.4
23:24.2
23:29.6
23:29.9
23:31.3
23:31.7
23:32.0
23:34.2
23:44.7
23:55.3
23:58.1
24:05.7
24:41.8
24:44.1
24:56.3
24:57.9
25:04.7
25:07.9
25:20.1
25:23.8
25:25.2
25:36.1
25:39.9
25:40.4
25:42.8
26:01.7
26:03.1
26:07.2
26:33.3
26:33.6
26:53.3
27:00.9
27:06.1
27:10.4
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

117
255
327
550
556
555
554
549
113
696
711
469
899
558
264
867

14
714
105
715
256
712
441

10.
12.
16.
50.
58.
68.

Mckala Riter
Veronica Barnes
Kasey James
Rebecca Bunker
Katie Montgomery
Kate Little

Alyssa Keith
Robyn Albertson
Camille Quinlin
Emily Clark

Erin Christian
Olivia Sparkman
Brenna McKinnon
Jennifer Reath
Jackie St. Louis
Briana Apodaca
Desiree Barela
Krissy Hale
Victoria Albo
Jackie Hare
Rebecka Buka
Elsa Coleman
Jessica Anderson

Brush HS
Roosevelt HS
Jefferson Academy HS
Lake County HS
Fountain Valley
Florence HS
Peak To Peak
Custer County HS
Del Norte HS
Peyton HS

Lyons HS
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106.
116.
115.
104.
117.
113.
105.

Jamie Christensen
Beth Schonberger
Daniela Sanchez
Veronica Albo
Mckala Riter
Camille Quinlin
Victoria Albo

Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
So
So
So
Fr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Fr
So
Fr
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Brush HS

Del Norte HS
Florence HS
Lyons HS
Lyons HS
Lyons HS
Lyons HS
Lyons HS
Brush HS
Peak To Peak
Peyton HS
Lake County HS
Roosevelt HS
Lyons HS

Del Norte HS
Rocky Ford HS
Antonito HS
Peyton HS
Brush HS
Peyton HS

Del Norte HS
Peyton HS
Jefferson Academy HS

Team Results

11, 24, 28, 29
6, 30, 34, 46
18, 32, 33, 36
35, 38, 45, 48
19, 37,51, 64
25, 39, 60, 67
53, 54, 55, 56

1. Brush HS 41

21:41.6 3.
22:16.3  10.
22:32.4  12. 00:53.0
23:08.4  16. 01:29.0
27:13.3  (50) 05:33.9
27:335  (58) 05:54.1
29:52.8  (68) 08:13.4

00:02.2
00:36.9

Total time for scoring runners:

1:29:38.7

www.RunnerCard.com

27:13.3
27:14.4
27:155
27:19.1
27:20.2
27:24.6
27:26.1
27:29.4
27:33.5
27:43.9
27:51.0
28:02.8
28:36.6
28:53.1
28:56.2
29:09.1
29:23.6
29:25.7
29:52.8
30:04.9
32:53.4
33:10.0
36:45.0

41.
67.
81.
85.
92.
116.
119.
166.
171.
191.
218.

01:26.8

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.



17.
21.
22.
23.
49.
62.

o

27.
41.
72.

=

14.
61.

11.
24,
28.
29.
40.

30.
34.
46.
52.

18.
32.
33.
36.
47.
59.

35.
38.
45,
48.

894.
898.
903.
893.
904.
901.
899.

450.
442,
445,
446.
441.

470.
471.
473.
469.

339.
341.
342.
337.
336.

334.
324.
329.
331.
327.

695.
702.
703.
699.
1193.
696.

225.
219.
226.
221.

2. Roosevelt HS 67

Mayra Herrera 22:07.0
Heidi Lee 23:24.2
Maddy Peavy 23:31.7
Sara Heizer 23:32.0
Sarah Ratashak 23:34.2
Olivia Myers 27:10.4
Brenna McKinnon 28:36.6
Total time for scoring runners: 1:32:34.9

3. Jefferson Academy HS 81

Katie TeKrony 21:55.0
Danielle Atzenbeck 22:07.6
Kristin Kellogg 24:05.7
Caroline Mayer 26:01.7
Jessica Anderson 36:45.0
Total time for scoring runners: 1:34:10.0

4. Lake County HS 85

Emily Stete 21:39.4
Katie Stete 22:12.1
Kristen Wells 22:40.6
Olivia Sparkman 28:02.8
Total time for scoring runners: 1:34:34.9

5. Fountain Valley 92

Mera McGrew 22:18.4
Hannah Radner 23:44.7
Clara Stiefel 24:41.8
Hannah Cain 24:44.1
Katrina Bloemsma 25:42.8
Total time for scoring runners: 1:35:29.0

6. Florence HS 116

Ashley Withrow 21:56.2
Raegan Corsentino 24:56.3
Cassie Okken 25:20.1
Audra Sanford 26:53.3
Kasey James 27:15.5
Total time for scoring runners: 1:39:05.9

7. Peak To Peak 119

Emily Chandler 23:29.6
Kate Hopkins 25:04.7
Danielle Kemp 25:07.9
Megan Garn 25:25.2
Michelle Carlson 27:00.9
Emily Clark 27:43.9
Total time for scoring runners: 1:39:07.4

8. Custer County HS 166

Micah Wilbourn 25:23.8
Megan Johnson 25:39.9
Heidi Zeller 26:33.6
Autumn Kruis 27:06.1

www.RunnerCard.com

17.
21.
22.

(23)

(49)

(62)

o

27.
41.
(72)

=

14.
61.

11.
24.
28.
29.

(40)

30.
34.
46.

(52)

18.
32.
33.
36.

(47)

(59)

35.
38.
45,
48.

00:27.6
01:44.8
01:52.3
01:52.6
01:54.8
05:31.0
06:57.2

01:25.0

00:15.6
00:28.2
02:26.3
04:22.3
15:05.6

04:06.7

NA
00:32.7
01:01.2
06:23.4

06:23.4

00:39.0
02:05.3
03:02.4
03:04.7
04:03.4

02:25.7

00:16.8
03:16.9
03:40.7
05:13.9
05:36.1

04:57.1

01:50.2
03:25.3
03:28.5
03:45.8
05:21.5
06:04.5

01:55.6

03:44.4
04:00.5
04:54.2
05:26.7

01:42.3



19.
37.
51.
64.
70.

25.
39.
60.
67.
69.
71.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
63.

261.
259.
255.
264.
256.

718.
713.
711.
714.
715.
712.

550.
556.
555.
554.
549.
558.

Total time for scoring runners:

1:44:43.4

9. Del Norte HS 171

Michelle Manzanares 23:29.9
Kerstin Freidrick 25:36.1
Veronica Barnes 27:14.4
Jackie St. Louis 28:56.2
Rebecka Buka 32:53.4
Total time for scoring runners: 1:45:16.6

10. Peyton HS 191

Rebecca Menkhus 23:55.3
Avriela Dobat 25:40.4
Erin Christian 27:51.0
Krissy Hale 29:25.7
Jackie Hare 30:04.9
Elsa Coleman 33:10.0
Total time for scoring runners: 1:46:52.4

11. Lyons HS 218

Rebecca Bunker 27:19.1
Katie Montgomery 27:20.2
Kate Little 27:24.6
Alyssa Keith 27:26.1
Robyn Albertson 27:29.4
Jennifer Reath 28:53.1
Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:30.0

www.RunnerCard.com

19.
37.
51.
64.

(70)

25.
39.
60.
67.

(69)

(71)

53.
54.
55.
56.

(57)

(63)

01:50.5
03:56.7
05:35.0
07:16.8
11:14.0

05:26.3

02:15.9
04:01.0
06:11.6
07:46.3
08:25.5
11:30.6

05:30.4

05:39.7
05:40.8
05:45.2
05:46.7
05:50.0
07:13.7

00:07.0



